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C IRCULAR 

                                 Date: 23.01.2017 

 

Skill development program for MBA students starting from 13th Feb, 2017 onwards. 

The HOD and Placements coordinators have to manage the trainings and ensure 95% 

attendance all through the sessions. 

 
All Mentors need to send the compiled feedback report to Dr.B.Madhusudhan Reddy,  

hodmba.gnit@gniindia.org daily. Mentors are advised to take care of PNR (Students not 

participating in training). 

Agenda: 
 

Introduction to Equity stock markets. 
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SNO. TOPIC COVERED DURATION(in hours) 

1 Basics of investment: nature, feature and 
types of investors. 

3 

2 Security Market: An overview, market 
terminology and investment procedure 

in primary and Secondary market. 

3 

3 Portfolio Theory: Risk-Return Analysis, 
systematic and unsystematic risk and 

risk measurement 

3 

4 Trading System in stock exchange: 
Introduction, NEAT & BOLT, Screen 

based trading System (SBTS), 

Market phases, order management, 

trade management, Market 

Window operations and Auction 

3 

5 Trading Strategies: long v/s short and brief 
introduction to hedging, daily 

settlement and market Margins 

3 

6 Practical Industry Analysis: Stock 
selection (Fundamental analysis ) 

3 

7 Practical Industry Analysis: Stock selection 
(Technical analysis ) 

3 

8 Overview: Derivatives , ULIPs, Mutual 
funds 

3 

9 Commodity Currency 3 

10 Currency market/ forex 3 
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1 16831E0001 A SAIKRISHNA 

2 16831E0002 AJESH AUGUSTINE 

3 16831E0003 ANAPURAM SHIVAKRISHNA 

4 16831E0004 CHATLA BHAGYAVATHI 

5 16831E0005 DATTATRAY ASHOK RAO YEDURE 

6 16831E0006 DEVARAPALLI VINAY 

7 16831E0007 DHARMAPURI MANJULA 

8 16831E0008 ELIJERLA MOUNIKA 

9 16831E0009 GOKE RAJKUMAR 

10 16831E0010 GUNTUKA MANISHA 

11 16831E0011 JANGA PAVAN KUMAR 

12 16831E0012 JITHU JACOB 

13 16831E0013 K SHRUTHI REDDY 

14 16831E0014 KANAMANDA RAJESH 

15 16831E0015 KANNAIAH MIGHTY MOULIKA 

16 16831E0016 KARINGU VINAY KUMAR 

17 16831E0017 KOMPALLY VINAY 

18 16831E0018 KOPPU MADHU 

19 16831E0019 KOPPULA MAHESH 

20 16831E0020 KUSHANAPALLI VENKATESH 

21 16831E0021 KUTHANI BHARGAVI 

22 16831E0022 MACHERLA ROJA 

23 16831E0023 MAHESH YADAV 

24 16831E0024 MAMIDI SANJEEVA 

25 16831E0025 MASIREDDY TEJASWINI 

26 16831E0026 MEDISHETTI NAGARAJU 

27 16831E0027 MULAGALAPATI VAMSI KRISHNA 

28 16831E0028 N MALLESH 

29 16831E0029 PAGADALA ASHOK 

30 16831E0030 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 
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31 16831E0031 TELUKUNTLA MOUNA REDDY 

32 16831E0032 U DATTU PRASANNA 

33 16831E0033 USIKE SUNIL KUMAR 

34 16831E0034 VALALLA SHIVA KUMAR 

35 16831E0036 APPALA CHANDRA KANTH 
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QUESTION PAPER 

 
Time: 120 Mins                                 5 x 4 = 20 Marks 

             ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ALL QUESTIONS CARRY EQUAL MARKS  

Answer the following  

1. Where can I get the company’s financial report and other information? 

2. How to find good companies as there are thousands of publicly listed companies in 

the Indian stock market? 

3. What is the appropriate amount of time to spend while researching stocks? 

4. What kind of stocks should I avoid? 

5. Is investing in small caps more profitable than large caps? 

 

 

*** ALL THE BEST *** 
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S.No H. T. No. NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS RESULT 

1 16831E0001 A SAIKRISHNA 16 PASS 

2 16831E0002 AJESH AUGUSTINE 16 PASS 

3 16831E0003 ANAPURAM SHIVAKRISHNA 15 PASS 

4 16831E0004 CHATLA BHAGYAVATHI 10 PASS 

5 16831E0005 DATTATRAY ASHOK RAO YEDURE 7 FAIL 

6 16831E0006 DEVARAPALLI VINAY 16 PASS 

7 16831E0007 DHARMAPURI MANJULA 18 PASS 

8 16831E0008 ELIJERLA MOUNIKA 17 PASS 

9 16831E0009 GOKE RAJKUMAR 15 PASS 

10 16831E0010 GUNTUKA MANISHA 16 PASS 

11 16831E0011 JANGA PAVAN KUMAR 18 PASS 

12 16831E0012 JITHU JACOB 19 PASS 

13 16831E0013 K SHRUTHI REDDY 18 PASS 

14 16831E0014 KANAMANDA RAJESH 16 PASS 

15 16831E0015 KANNAIAH MIGHTY MOULIKA 18 PASS 

16 16831E0016 KARINGU VINAY KUMAR 6 FAIL 

17 16831E0017 KOMPALLY VINAY 16 PASS 

18 16831E0018 KOPPU MADHU 16 PASS 

19 16831E0019 KOPPULA MAHESH 18 PASS 

20 16831E0020 KUSHANAPALLI VENKATESH 19 PASS 

21 16831E0021 KUTHANI BHARGAVI 16 PASS 

22 16831E0022 MACHERLA ROJA 15 PASS 

23 16831E0023 MAHESH YADAV 17 PASS 

24 16831E0024 MAMIDI SANJEEVA 15 PASS 

25 16831E0025 MASIREDDY TEJASWINI 16 PASS 

26 16831E0026 MEDISHETTI NAGARAJU 4 FAIL 

27 16831E0027 MULAGALAPATI VAMSI KRISHNA 18 PASS 

28 16831E0028 N MALLESH 12 PASS 

29 16831E0029 PAGADALA ASHOK 16 PASS 

30 16831E0030 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 16 PASS 

31 16831E0031 TELUKUNTLA MOUNA REDDY 15 PASS 

32 16831E0032 U DATTU PRASANNA 16 PASS 

33 16831E0033 USIKE SUNIL KUMAR 15 PASS 

34 16831E0034 VALALLA SHIVA KUMAR 16 PASS 

35 16831E0036 APPALA CHANDRA KANTH 18 PASS 

http://www.gnithyd.ac.in/


GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
City Office: B2, 2nd Flr, Above Bata, Vikrampuri Colony, Karkhana Road, Secunderabad-50009, Telangana, India. 

Ph: +91-40-6632 3294, 6517 6117, Fax: +91-40-2789 2633 

Campus: Ibrahimpatnam, R.R. District, Hyderabad-501506, Telangana, India. Ph: (0/95) 8414-20 21 20/21 www.gnithyd.ac.in 

 

 

 

Department of Management studies 
Equity stock markets 

Summary 
Understanding Equity Markets 
Equity markets are the meeting point for buyers and sellers of stocks. The securities traded in 
the equity market can be either being public stocks, which are those, listed on the stock 
exchange, or privately traded stocks. Often, private stocks are traded through dealers, which is 
the definition of an over-the-counter market. 

Trading in an Equity Market 
In the equity market, investors bid for stocks by offering a certain price, and sellers ask for a 
specific price. When these two prices match, a sale occurs. Often, there are many investors 
bidding on the same stock. When this occurs, the first investor to place the bid is the first to get 
the stock. When a buyer will pay any price for the stock, he or she is buying at market value; 
similarly, when a seller will take any price for the stock, he or she is selling at market value. 

Companies sell stocks in order to get capital to grow their businesses. When a company offers 
stocks on the market, it means the company is publicly traded, and each stock represents a 
piece of ownership. These appeals to investors, and when a company does well, its investors 
are rewarded as the value of their stocks rise. The risk comes when a company is not doing 
well, and its stock value may fall. Stocks can be bought and sold easily and quickly, and the 
activity surrounding a certain stock impacts its value. For example, when there is high demand 
to invest in the company, the price of the stock tends to rise, and when many investors want to 
sell their stocks, the value goes down. 

Stock Exchanges 
The place where stocks in the equity market are traded is the stock exchange. There are many 
stock exchanges around the world, and they can be either physical places or virtual gathering 
spots. NASDAQ is an example of a virtual trading post, in which stocks are traded electronically 
through a network of computers. Electronic stock exchanges often include a market maker, 
which is a broker-dealer company that both buys and sells stocks in order to facilitate trading for 
a particular stock. This comes at a risk to the company, but it makes the exchange process for a 
given stock operate smoothly. Electronic trading posts are becoming more common and a 
preferred method of trading over physical exchanges. 

The New York Stock Exchange (NYSE) on Wall Street is a famous example of a physical stock 
exchange; however, there is also the option to trade in online exchanges from that location, so it 
is technically a hybrid market. In a physical exchange, orders are made in open outcry format, 
which is reminiscent of depictions of Wall Street in the movies: traders shout and display hand 
signals across the floor in order to place trades.  
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